
 

 

MOUNT SENTINEL SECONDARY SCHOOL 
2024 - 2025 School Calendar 

                                                                                                                                                                                           July 4, 2024 

 
 

 

   

    

      

SEPTEMBER 2024 OCTOBER 2024 

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S 

1 2 3 
DayX 

4 
D3 

5 
D4 

6 
D1 

7   1 
D2   

2 
D3 

3 
D4 

4 
D1  

5 

8 
9 

  D1 
10 
D2 

11 
D3 

12 
D4  

13 
D2  

14 6 
7 

D1 
8 

D2   
9 

D3 
10 
D4 

11 
D2  

12 

15 
16 
D1 

17 
D2 

18 
D3 

19 
D4 

20 
  

21 13 14 15 
 D2 

16 
D3  

17 
D4  

18 
D1  

19 

22 
23 
D1 

24 
D2  

25 
D3 

26 
D4 

27 
D1  

28 20 
21 
D1  

22 
D2  

23 
D3 

24 
D4  

25 26 

29 30       27 
28 
D1  

29 
 D2 

30 
D3 

31 
D4   

                        

NOVEMBER 2024 DECEMBER 2024 

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S 

      1 
D3  

2 1 
2 

D1 
3 

D2  
4 

D3  

5 
D4   

6 
D3  

7 

3 
4 

D1 
5 

 D2 
6 

D3  

7 
D4 

8 
D4  

9 8 
9 

D1 
10 
D2   

11 
D3 

12 
D4   

13 
D4  14 

10 11 
12 
D2   

13 
D3 

14 
D4 

15 
D1  

16 15 
16 
D1 

17 
D2 

18 
D3 

19 
D4 

20 
D1 

21 

17 
18 

  D1 
19 
D2   

20 
D3 

21 
D4 

22 
D1  

23 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

24 
25 
D1 

26 
D2 

27 
D3 

28 
D4 

29 
D2  

30 29 30 31     
  

                           
JANUARY 2025 FEBRUARY 2025 

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S 
    1  2    3  4                  1 

5 
6 

D1 
7 

D2   
8 

 D3 
9 

D4   
10 
D2 

11 2 
3 

D1  
4 

D2     
5 

D3 
6 

D4    
7 

D2 
8 

12 
13 
D1 

14 
D2   

15 
D3 

16 
D4 

 17 
 D3  

18 9 
10 
D1 

11 
D2     

12 
D3 

13 
D4     14 15 

19 20 21 
D2   

22 
D3 

23 
D4 

24  
DayX  

25 16 17  18 
D2     

19 
D3  

20 
D4  

21 
D1  

 22 

26 
27 
D1 

28 
D2 

29 
D3 

30 
D4 

31 
D1 

 23 
24 
D1  

25 
D2 

26 
D3  

27 
D4 

28 
D3 

 

 SEMESTER 1  DAILY BLOCK ROTATION  

  Statutory Holidays 
  School Vacation Periods 
  Administrative Day - Staff Only  
  District & Provincial Pro-D (NI Day) 
  School Pro-D         Planning Day  (NI Day) 

  Early Dismissal (one hour early) 

DATES TO REMEMBER 

September      2  
Labour Day Stat –  
New Student Orientation 

September 
 

3 
 

First Day of School  
– half day 

September 
September  
September  
September 

20 
26 
27  
30 

School Planning Day 
School Open House  
School Orange Shirt Day 
National Day TRC 

October 
October  
October 

1-3 
   14  

25 

Interim Reports – as needed 

Thanksgiving Stat 
Provincial Pro-D Day 

November                
 
November                
November  
November 
November 
November 
    

8 
 

8 
11 
14 
12 

20-21 
  

Remembrance Day 
Assembly 
End Quarter 1 
Remembrance Day Stat 
Quarter 1 Reports Published 
Start Quarter 2 
Early Dismissal Days – 
Parent Teacher Interviews 

December 
December 

10-12 
20 

Interim Reports – as needed 

Last day before break 
Dec/Jan 23– 3 Winter Vacation 

January 
January 
 
January  
January 
January  

6 
13-17 

 
20 

    24 
24 

School Re-Opens 
Provincial Graduation 
Assessments 
District Pro-D Day 
Project Completion Day 
End Semester 1/Quarter 2 

January  
January 
 

27 
30 

 

Semester 2 – Quarter 3 
Semester 1 Summative 
Reports Published   

February 
February 
February 

14 
17 

25-27 

School Based Pro-D Day 
Family Day Holiday 
Interim Reports – as needed 

 

DAILY SCHEDULE  
 

  8:45 – 10:20   Period 1 (95 Minutes)  
10:20 – 10:30    Break (10 minutes)                            
10:30 – 11:35   Period 2 (65 minutes) 
11:35 – 11:45    Break (10 minutes)   
11:45 – 12:50   Period 3 (65 minutes) 
12:50  –  1:25      Lunch (35 minutes) 
  1:25  –  3:00   Period  4 (95 minutes) 

 

Daily Block Rotation:  
Monday (Day 1), Tuesday (Day 2), Wednesday (Day 3), Thursday (Day 4)      
     Day 1 = D1 = Block 1, 5, 2, 6                     Day 2 = D2 = Block 2, 6, 3, 7 
     Day 3 = D3 = Block 3, 7, 4, 8                     Day 4 = D4 = Block 4, 8, 1, 5 
     Day X = DX = Block 1-8, 2-5, 3-6, 4-7   (multi-block day rotation)  

Please note:  Friday block order rotates by following the Monday through Thursday 
pattern, unless interrupted by a short week. Friday will then follow the block rotation of 
the missing day. For example, if Monday is a ProD Day – Friday’s block schedule will be 
Day 1. 



 

 

MOUNT SENTINEL SECONDARY SCHOOL 

2024 - 2025 School Calendar 
                                                                                                                                                                                       DRAFT:  July 4, 2024 

 
   

 
 

  

   

    

 

JANUARY 2025 FEBRUARY 2025 

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S 

    1  2    3  4                
 

 
1 

5 
6 

D1 

7 

D2   

8 

 D3 

9 

D4   

10 

 D2   
11 2 

3 

D1  

4 

D2     

5 

D3 

6 

D4    

7 

D2   
8 

12 
13 

D1 

14 

D2   

15 

D3 

16 

 D4 

 17 

 D3 
18 9 

10 

D1 

11 

D2 

12 

D3 

13 

D4     
14 15 

19 20 
21 

D2   

22 

D3 

23 

D4 
  24 
DayX 

25 16 17  
18 

D2 

19 

D3 

20 

D4 

21 

D1 
 22 

26 
27 

D1 

28 

D2 

29 

D3 

30 

D4 

31 

D1 
 23 

24 

D1  

25 

D2 

26 

D3 

27 

D4 

28 

D3 
 

              

MARCH 2025 APRIL 2025 

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S 

        1    
1 

D2    

2 

D3 

3 

D4   

4 

D2 
5 

2 
3 

D1 

4 

D2 

5 

D3  

6 

D4 

7 

D4  
8 6 7 

8 

D2    

9 

D3 

10 

D4   

11 

D1  
12 

9 
10 

D1  

11  

D2  

12 

 D3 

13 

 D4 

14 

D1 
15 13 

14 

D1 

15 

D2 

16 

D3 

17 

D4 
18  19 

16 17 18   19 20  21 22 20 21 
22 

D2  

23 

D3  

24 

D4  

25 

D1  
26 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 
28 

 D1  

29 

D2  

30 

D3 
   

30 
31 

D1  
          30             

MAY 2025 JUNE 2025 

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S 

     
1 

D4    

2 

D3 
3 1 

2  

D1   

3  

D2     

4  

D3  

5 

D4     

6 

 D2 
7  

4 
5 

D1 

6 

D2   

7 

D3 

8 

D4   

9 

D4 
10 8 

9 

D1  

10 

D2     

11 

D3 

12 

D4    

13 

 D3 
14 

11 
12 

D1 

13 

D2    

14 

D3 

15 

D4 

16 

D1 
17 15 

16 

D1 

17 

D2   

18 

D3 

19 

D4     

20 

D4  
21 

18 19 
20 

D2    

21 

D3 

22 

D4   

23 

D1 
24  22 

23 
DayX  

24    25 26  27  28  

25 

 
26  

27 

D2 

28 

D3 

29 

D4 

30 

D1   
31 29 30      

 SEMESTER 2  DAILY BLOCK ROTATION 

  Statutory Holidays 

  School Vacation Periods 

  Administrative Day - Staff Only  

  District & Provincial Pro-D (NI Day) 

  School Pro-D           Planning Day (NI Day) 

  Early Dismissal (one hour early) 

DATES TO REMEMBER 

January 

January 

 

January 

January  

January  

January  

6 

13-17 

 

20 

24 

24 

27 

School Re-Opens 

Provincial Graduation 

Assessments 

District Pro-D Day  
End Semester 1 – Quarter 2 

Project Completion Day 
Start Semester 2 – Quarter 3 

January 30 Summative Reports Published 

February 

February 

February  

14 

17 

25-27 

School Based Pro-D Day 

Family Day Stat 

Interim Reports – as needed 

March 

March  

March 

March 

14 

17-21 

24-28 

31 

Last day before Spring Break 

Spring Break 

Closure Week 

School Re-opens 

April 7 District Pro-D Day 

April  

April 

April 

11 

14 

17 

End Quarter 3 

Start Quarter 4 
Quarter 3 Reports Published 

April  18-21 Good Friday/Easter Monday  

April   

 

23/24 

 

Early Dismissal Days – 

Parent Teacher Interviews  

May 

May 

May  

13-15 

   19 

26 

Interim Reports – as needed 

Victoria Day Stat 

School Based Pro-D Day 

June 

  

June 

2-6 

 

21  

Provincial Graduation 

Assessments 

Indigenous Peoples Day 

June  20/21 Graduation 2025 

June  

June  

June 

23 

23 

24 

End Semester 2/ Quarter 4 

Project Completion Day  

Last Day of School – Half Day 

June  

June 

June 

24 

25 

26 

Summative Reports Published 

Administrative Day 

Schools Closed for Summer 

 

 DAILY SCHEDULE  

  8:45 – 10:20   Period 1 (95 Minutes)  

10:20 – 10:30    Break (10 minutes)                            

10:30 – 11:35   Period 2 (65 minutes) 

11:35 – 11:45    Break (10 minutes)   

11:45 – 12:50   Period 3 (65 minutes) 

12:50  –  1:25      Lunch (35 minutes) 

  1:25  –  3:00   Period  4 (95 minutes) 
 

Daily Block Rotation:  

Monday (Day 1), Tuesday (Day 2), Wednesday (Day 3), Thursday (Day 4)      

     Day 1 = D1 = Block 1, 5, 2, 6                     Day 2 = D2 = Block 2, 6, 3, 7 

     Day 3 = D3 = Block 3, 7, 4, 8                     Day 4 = D4 = Block 4, 8, 1, 5 

     Day X = DX = Block 1-8, 2-5, 3-6, 4-7   (multi-block day rotation)  

Please note:  Friday block order rotates by following the Monday through Thursday 

pattern, unless interrupted by a short week. Friday will then follow the block rotation of 

the missing day. For example, if Monday is a ProD Day – Friday’s block schedule will be 

Day 1. 


	school calendar 24 25 Semester 1  July 4 2024.pdf
	school calendar 24 25  Semester 2   July 4 2024

