

MOUNT SENTINEL SECONDARY SCHOOL

2024 - 2025 School Calendar

July 4, 2024

SEMESTER 1 DAILY BLOCK ROTATION

DATES TO REMEMBER

SEPTEMBER 2024 S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S Chool Vacation Periods 1 2 3 4 5 6 7			
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 19 15 16 17 18 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19			
1			
Bayx B3 B4 B7 B2 B3 B4 B7 B4 B			
NOVEMBER 2024 D3 D4 D2 14 6 D1 D2 D3 D4 D2 12 D3 D4 D2 D3 D4 D2 D3 D4 D2 D3 D4 D2 D3 D4 D1 D2 D3 D4 D1 D2 D3 D4 D1 D2 D3 D4 D1 D2 D3 D4 D3 D4 D4 D1 D2 D3 D4 D3 D4 D4 D4 D4 D4	District & Provincial Pro-D (NI Day)		
D7 D2 D3 D4 D2 D3 D4 D2 D3 D4 D2 D3 D4 D1 D2 D3 D4 D2 D3 D4 D1 D2 D3 D4 D2 D3 D4 D3 D4 D3 D4 D4 D4	(NI Day)		
15			
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 September 3 First Day of School Planning September 26 School Open Holland September 27 School Orange September 27 School Orange September 27 School Orange September 30 National Day TR			
D1 D2 D3 D4 D1 28 20 D1 D2 D3 D4 D4 D5 D5 D5 D5 D5 D5			
29 30 27 28 29 30 31 September 20 School Planning September 26 School Open House September 27 School Orange September 30 National Day TR October 1-3 Interim Reports -	ol		
27 D1 D2 D3 D4 September 26 School Open He September 27 School Orange September 30 National Day TF October 1-3 Interim Reports	Day		
NOVEMBER 2024 DECEMBER 2024 September 27 School Orange September 30 National Day TR October 1-3 Interim Reports			
NOVEMBER 2024 DECEMBER 2024 October 1-3 Interim Reports			
S M T W T E S S M T W T E CONTROL TANKSgiving St			
35 Will I W I I I S 3 3 Will I W I I I S October 35 Description Description			
1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 October 25 Provincial Pro-E			
D3 D1 D2 D3 D4 D3 Assembly	ay		
4 5 6 7 8 0 9 10 11 12 13 14 November 8 End Quarter 1			
D1 D2 D3 D4 D4 D1 D2 D3 D4 D4 November 11 Remembrance			
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 November 14 Quarter 1 Repo			
D2 D3 D4 D1 D2 D3 D4 D1 November 12 Start Quarter 2			
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 November 20-21 Early Dismissa Parent Teache	-		
D1 D2 D3 D4 D1 December 10-12 Interim Penerts			
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 29 30 31 December 20 Last day before			
Dec/Jan 23- 3 Winter Vacation			
JANUARY 2025 January 6 School Re-Oper			
JANUARY 2025 FEDRUARY 2025	School Re-Opens Provincial Graduation		
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S S M T W T F S S S S S M T W T S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	acion		
1 2 3 4 January 20 District Pro-D D			
January 24 Project Complete 6 7 8 9 10 44 3 3 4 5 6 7 9 January 24 End Semester 1/0			
$\begin{bmatrix} 5 \\ 01 \\ 02 \\ 03 \\ 04 \\ 02 \\ 01 \\ 02 \\ 01 \\ 02 \\ 03 \\ 04 \\ 02 \\ 8 \\ 03 \\ 04 \\ 02 \\ 8 \\ 04 \\ 05 \\ 04 \\ 05 \\ 04 \\ 05 \\ 05 \\ 05$			
13 14 15 16 17 10 11 12 13 January 27 Semester 2 - Q			
12 D1 D2 D3 D4 D3 D4 D3 18 9 D1 D2 D3 D4 D3 Semester 1 Sur Reports Publis			
10 21 22 23 24 25 18 19 20 21 22			
D2 D3 D4 DayX D2 D3 D4 D1 School Based 17 School Based 18 Scho	ed		
26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 February 25-27 Interim Reports	ed o-D Day		
D1 D2 D3 D4 D1 D2 D3 D4 D3 D	p-D Day lay		

Daily Block Rotation:

Monday (Day 1), Tuesday (Day 2), Wednesday (Day 3), Thursday (Day 4)

Day 1 = D1 = Block 1, 5, 2, 6
Day 2 = D2 = Block 2, 6, 3, 7
Day 3 = D3 = Block 3, 7, 4, 8
Day 4 = D4 = Block 4, 8, 1, 5
Day X = DX = Block 1-8, 2-5, 3-6, 4-7 (multi-block day rotation)

Please note: Friday block order rotates by following the Monday through Thursday pattern, unless interrupted by a short week. Friday will then follow the block rotation of the missing day. For example, if Monday is a ProD Day – Friday's block schedule will be Day 1.

DAILY SCHEDULE

8:45 - 10:20 Period 1 (95 Minutes)
10:20 - 10:30 Break (10 minutes)
10:30 - 11:35 Period 2 (65 minutes)
11:35 - 11:45 Break (10 minutes)
11:45 - 12:50 Period 3 (65 minutes)
12:50 - 1:25 Lunch (35 minutes)
1:25 - 3:00 Period 4 (95 minutes)



MOUNT SENTINEL SECONDARY SCHOOL

2024 - 2025 School Calendar

DRAFT: July 4, 2024

SEMESTER 2 DAILY BLOCK ROTATION

JANUARY 2025								FEBRUARY 2025						
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S	S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S	
			1	2	3	4							1	
5	6 D1	7 D2	8 D3	9 D4	10 D2	11	2	3 D1	4 D2	5 D3	6 D4	7 D2	8	
12	13 D1	14 D2	15 D3	16 D4	17 D3	18	9	10 D1	11 D2	12 D3	13 D4	14	15	
19	20	21 D2	22 D3	23 D4	24 DayX	25	16	17	18 D2	19 D3	20 D4	21 D1	22	
26	27 D1	28 D2	29 D3	30 D4	31 D1		23	24 D1	25 D2	26 D3	27 D4	28 D3		
	2. 22 23 27 2.													
	MARCH 2025								AP	RIL 20	25			
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S	S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S	
						1			1 D2	2 D3	3 D4	4 D2	5	
2	3 D1	4 D2	5 D3	6 D4	7 D4	8	6	7	8 D2	9 D3	10 D4	11 D1	12	
9	10 D1	11 D2	12 D3	13 D4	14 D1	15	13	14 D1	15 D2	16 D3	17 D4	18	19	
16	17	18	19	20	21	22	20	21	22 D2	23 D3	24 D4	25 D1	26	
23	24	25	26	27	28	29	27	28 D1	29 D2	30 D3				
30	31 D1					30								
	MAY 2025						JUNE 2025							
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S	S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S	
				1 D4	2 D3	3	1	2 D1	3 D2	4 D3	5 D4	6 D2	7	
4	5 D1	6 D2	7 D3	8 D4	9 D4	10	8	9 D1	10 D2	11 D3	12 D4	13 D3	14	
11	12 D1	13 D2	14 D3	15 D4	16 D1	17	15	16 D1	17 D2	18 D3	19 D4	20 D4	21	
18	19	20 D2	21 D3	22 D4	23 D1	24	22	23 DayX	24	25	26	27	28	
25	26	27 D2	28 D3	29 D4	30 D1	31	29	30						

DATES TO REMEMBER

Statut	Statutory Holidays								
Schoo	School Vacation Periods								
Admir	Administrative Day - Staff Only								
	District & Provincial Pro-D (NI Day)								
	School Pro-D Planning Day (NI Day)								
Early	Early Dismissal (one hour early)								
January	6	School Re-Opens							
January	13-17	Provincial Graduation							
		Assessments							
January	20	District Pro-D Day							
January	24	End Semester 1 – Quarter 2							
January	24	Project Completion Day							
January	27	Start Semester 2 - Quarter 3							
January	30	Summative Reports Published							
February	14	School Based Pro-D Day							
February	17	Family Day Stat							
February	25-27	Interim Reports – as needed							
March	14	Last day before Spring Break							
March	17-21	Spring Break							
March	24-28	Closure Week							
March	31	School Re-opens							
	7	•							
April	/ 11	District Pro-D Day							
April	14	End Quarter 3							
April		Start Quarter 4							
April	17	Quarter 3 Reports Published							
April	18-21	Good Friday/Easter Monday							
April	23/24	Early Dismissal Days –							
		Parent Teacher Interviews							
May	13-15	Interim Reports – as needed							
May	19	Victoria Day Stat							
May	26	School Based Pro-D Day							
June	2-6	Provincial Graduation							
luna	24	Assessments							
June	21	Indigenous Peoples Day							
June	20/21	Graduation 2025							
June	23	End Semester 2/ Quarter 4							
June	23	Project Completion Day							
June	24	Last Day of School – <i>Half Day</i>							
June	24	Summative Reports Published							
June	25	Administrative Day							
June	26	Schools Closed for Summer							

Daily Block Rotation:

Monday (Day 1), Tuesday (Day 2), Wednesday (Day 3), Thursday (Day 4)

Day 1 = D1 = Block 1, 5, 2, 6
Day 2 = D2 = Block 2, 6, 3, 7
Day 3 = D3 = Block 3, 7, 4, 8
Day 4 = D4 = Block 4, 8, 1, 5

Day X = DX = Block 1-8, 2-5, 3-6, 4-7 (multi-block day rotation)

Please note: Friday block order rotates by following the Monday through Thursday pattern, unless interrupted by a short week. Friday will then follow the block rotation of the missing day. For example, if Monday is a ProD Day – Friday's block schedule will be

DAILY SCHEDULE

8:45 - 10:20 Period 1 (95 Minutes)

10:20 – 10:30 Break (10 minutes)

10:30 - 11:35 Period 2 (65 minutes)

11:35 – 11:45 *Break (10 minutes)*

11:45 - 12:50 Period 3 (65 minutes) 12:50 - 1:25 *Lunch (35 minutes)*

1:25 - 3:00 Period 4 (95 minutes)